
上海交通大学
分数 人数 累计人数

618分及以上 58 58
617 10 68
616 9 77
615 14 91
614 15 106
613 12 118
612 24 142
611 19 161
610 35 196
609 27 223
608 19 242
607 37 279
606 34 313
605 36 349
604 36 385
603 49 434
602 49 483
601 50 533
600 59 592
599 47 639
598 56 695
597 55 750
596 76 826
595 67 893
594 80 973
593 70 1043
592 73 1116
591 69 1185
590 82 1267
589 91 1358
588 92 1450
587 86 1536
586 79 1615
585 97 1712
584 108 1820
583 96 1916
582 89 2005
581 101 2106
580 90 2196
579 110 2306
578 104 2410
577 104 2514
576 91 2605
575 108 2713
574 110 2823
573 122 2945
572 115 3060
571 120 3180
570 118 3298
569 100 3398
568 115 3513
567 128 3641
566 122 3763
565 98 3861
564 110 3971
563 108 4079
562 106 4185
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分数 人数 累计人数
561 103 4288
560 100 4388
559 104 4492
558 115 4607
557 106 4713
556 112 4825
555 96 4921
554 88 5009
553 97 5106
552 95 5201
551 79 5280
550 84 5364
549 90 5454
548 95 5549
547 88 5637
546 65 5702
545 61 5763
544 74 5837
543 66 5903
542 53 5956
541 59 6015
540 74 6089
539 64 6153
538 66 6219
537 54 6273
536 60 6333
535 55 6388
534 56 6444
533 41 6485
532 49 6534
531 38 6572
530 53 6625
529 40 6665
528 39 6704
527 34 6738
526 35 6773
525 34 6807
524 28 6835
523 24 6859
522 25 6884
521 28 6912
520 25 6937
519 24 6961
518 24 6985
517 18 7003
516 17 7020
515 22 7042
514 14 7056
513 15 7071
512 22 7093
511 18 7111
510 20 7131
509 13 7144
508 11 7155
507 7 7162
506 12 7174
505 6 7180
504 14 7194
503 14 7208
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